
1A

33B

1B

33A

69

27A/27B

TP9KAF

DustinSessums
Text Box
49

DustinSessums
Text Box

DustinSessums
Line

DustinSessums
Line



66

58

65

68

TP9KAF

DustinSessums
Text Box
58

DustinSessums
Text Box
38



M. REF

53
N/A
32

13.1
27A
27B

1B
10

49

61
64
59

51

44
43
65

33A
33B

47

2

18
17

50
60
62

16

25
29
3
30

14

5
46

54
15

1A

45
42

24

TP9KAF INVENTORY LIST
26

N/A

N/A

Carriage Lock Set Screw

38Shim, Carriage
45.1Fitting, 45 Degree

Seal Kit
N/ATouch Up Paint, Royal Blue

52

Arm Lock Knob
N/ALarge Ferrell, (USA)
N/ARubber Pad (USA)

23

TP9-1065 Elevator Bolt
Saddle Adapter

Large Ferrell, (Import)
TP9-1064

Carriage Lock Set Screw Spring
TP9-1063

TP9-1060
TP9-1059
TP9-1058

TP9-1062

TP9-1053
TP9-1052 TP9KAF Parts Box

TP9-1057
TP9-1055
TP9-1054

TP9-1061

TP9-1039 Height Extension, Long
TP9-1038 Height Extension, Short
TP9-1037 Drive Over Plate, (Floor Pan)
TP9-1034 Hydraulic Hose, (Cyl. To Cyl.)
TP9-1033 Hydraulic Hose, (Cyl. To PU)
TP9-1032 Column, PU Side, (Main Side)
TP9-1031 Column, Top Plate
TP9-1030 Column, Slave Side, (Offside)
TP9-1029 Arm Restraint Pin Assy.
TP9-1028 Equalizer Cable 
TP9-1027 Fitting, 90 Degree
TP9-1026 Fitting, Straight
TP9-1025 Cable Sheave
TP9-1024 Hydraulic Cylinder
TP9-1023 Chain
TP9-1022 Chain Roller

TP9-1017 Lock Release Spring
TP9-1016 Lock Release Cable

TP9-1021 Pulley Pin "C" Clip
TP9-1020 Pulley Pin
TP9-1019 Lock 

TP9-1015 Arm Restraint Cotter Pin
TP9-1014 Arm Restraint Washer #10
TP9-1013 Arm Restraint Spring
TP9-1012 Arm Restraint Gear, Small
TP9-1011 Arm Restraint Pin
TP9-1010 Rub Block
TP9-1009 Carriage
TP9-1008 Carriage Lock Access Cover

TP9-1001 Adapter Base 

TP9-1006 Arm Assy., Left Front
TP9-1005 Arm Pin
TP9-1004 Spindle Spring Washer #25

TUXEDO CODE DESCRIPTION

TP9-1003 Arm Assembly, Rear
TP9-1002 Rubber Pad

TP9-1007 Arm Assy., Right Front



M. REF
TP9KAF INVENTORY LIST

TUXEDO CODE DESCRIPTION

67

21

19

13.2
13

35
34
31
28

40
39
37
36

N/A

13.3

58

4
66
12

48
41

12
11
9
8

Cable Nut

Flat Washer #12

20

7
6

TP9-1083 Flat Washer #10
TP9-1082 Nut, M10

TP9-1080

Bolt, M6 X 10

TP9-1077 Spindle Spring Washer #25
TP9-1079 Bolt, M12 X 20

TP9-1081 Square Washer (Lock Assy.)

TP9-1074 Spring Washer #12
TP9-1075 Bushing
TP9-1076 Flat Washer #24

55
63

22TP9-1084 Spring Washer #10

Carriage Lock Assembly

TP9-1071 Bolt, M12 X 40
TP9-1072 Nut, M12
TP9-1073 Flat Washer #12

TP9-1086 Spindle
TP9-1087

TP9-1070
TP9-1069

TP9-1085 Flat Washer

TP9-1068
TP9-1067 Washer

Lock Release Cable Cover
TP9-1088 Nut, M8
TP9-1089 Bolt, M8 X 16
TP9-1090 Bolt, M8 X 15
TP9-1091 Nut, M8
TP9-1092 Flat Washer #8
TP9-1093 Spring Washer #8
TP9-1094 Washer
TP9-1095 Hydraulic Fitting
TP9-1096 Elbow Fitting
TP9-1097 Cotter Pin

WA375X512 Wedge Anchor Bolt


	TP9KAF cover sheet.doc
	TP9KAF-1.pdf
	TP9KAF-2.pdf
	TP9KAF EXCEL SPREADSHEET.xls



